Pittsburg Arts & Community Foundation
June 5, 2019
12:00 p.m. - 1:00 p.m.

65 Civic Ave, Pittsburg CA 94565
Third Floor Council Chambers Conference Room

AGENDA

1. Public Comment
2. Fiscal Year 2019-2020 Budget
3. Yearly Board Presentation Update
4. Upcoming Events:
PACF:
e Zinfandel Competition
e Zinfandel Dinner
e Jazz, Blues & Funk Festival
e BBQ Cook Off & Fishing Derby
e Day of the Dead Celebration

e Poker Tournament

5. Non-Agenda ltems

7/23
8/23
8/24
9/28
11/1-3

11/9



